WATERPROOF
  SPLASHPROOF
Pin & Sleeve
EUREKA-HD Series
Heavy duty
Industrial Wiring Devices
2
EUREKA-HD Series

5
CLOCK POSITION - NORTH AMERICAN RATINGS
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
RATED VOLTAGE COLOUR USAGE (NORTH AMERICAN)
110-130V North American
208V-250V North American
380-415V Europe
600V + North American and Europe (500V)
277/480V North American
125/250V North American
250/440V Latin America
220/440V Europe
57/130V Europe
SCM 430P9W
Suffixes: Construction Options
Internal Protection   IP67 = Watertight = W / IP44 = Splashproof = S
Clock position/Voltage	 9 = “9h” Clock Hour = 250 VAC, 3 phase
Plug, Connector, Receptacle, Inlet B
Amperage:    20, 30, 60, 100A or EURO 16, 32, 63, 125A
Wires:	 2P3W, 3P4W, 4P,5W
6
EUREKA-HD Series
Pin & Sleeve
WATERTIGHT - IP67
SPLASHPROOF - IP44
Watertight design and construction meet stringent IP67 internal
protection standards.
Rugged thermoplastic housings resist impact or abuse and
provide excellent corrosion resistance.
Unique Scame strain relief grip and sealing system assure
superior cable retention and watertight conductor termination.
Ideal for outdoor, wet marine and washdown applications.
Unique 75% faster assembly with Snap-on handle locking, and
cable grip system.
Suitable for indoor use where splashing liquids and other
contaminants may interfere with electrical connections.
Ideal for most heavy commercial applications and light
industrial applications.
Available 16A, 20A, 30A and 32A Amp ratings.
No Tools, No Screws Necessary
Snap-on locking handle saves 75% on
assembly time.
Unique Snap-on assemble feature on
16A, 20A, 30A and 32A Amp plugs
and connectors makes installation and
inspection fast and reliable.
Captive gaskets in handles seal out water,
chemicals and dust.
Easy action Single-Wiring Point Access
Saves Time Wiring
All terminal screws face in same direction
allowing installer to make safe and secure
conductor terminations in 30% less time
than other devices. Rugged corrosion
free thermoplastic housings are colour-
coded for safe reliable connections to
all other mating type/polarizations, with
raised earth terminal standard.
Simple Cable Clamping
Threaded cable gland on 16/32A and
20/30A devices makes assembly fast and
easy.
One-piece lock screw verifies clamp